ADVANCED BAG

Camera and laptop backpack with Rear Access

1 product, 3 usages. It’s a camera backpack, a laptop backpack & a daypack

Manfrotto Advanced rear backpack is something more than just a camera bag, It can be used as a DSLR backpack, a laptop
backpack, a daypack or just take the protective camera case out and use it as a camera insert inside your daypack. The

lower compartment holds a professional DSLR camera body (e.g Canon 5D mark Il or Nikon D800) with 3 lenses). The zipper
of the camera compartment hides on the backside of the backpack (close to you) which gives maximum security to your
valuable equipment. There is space for personal belongings in the upper compartment so you can count on it for a day trip.
The Manfrotto Advanced Rear Backpack can be used together with Manfrotto PL Camera Strap by connecting the strap to the
D-rings on the shoulder strap.

Holds DSLR, 2 Lenses, Flash
Accommodates 13.0” Laptop & 10” Tablet
Removable Camera Case

Use as Backpack, Daypack or Laptop Pack
Back Opening Maximizes Security

Laptop Area Opens Separately for Inspection
Interior & Exterior Small Tripod Pockets
Shoulder, Chest and Waist Straps

Zipper Pulls Accept Optional Padlock

Rain Cover Included

Airline Carry on Compatable

Accessories not included

Material Nylon

Colour Black

Series Advanced

Exterior Height 45¢cm

Exterior Length 32cm

Exterior Width 19cm

Interior Height 43cm

Interior Length 30cm

Interior Width 16¢cm

Camera Compartment Height 20cm

Camera Compartment Length 25¢cm

Camera Compartment Width 15cm s

Laptop Compartment Height 35cm g

Laptop Compartment Length 24cm :;

Laptop Compartment Width 2cm g
z
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ADVANCED ACTIVE SERIES

New & improved, replacing the original Advanced Shoulder Bags

Active V

Active lll

Active |

This model can hold a This model can carry up to a This model can carry a DSLR
mirrorless camera with kit lens full frame mirrorless or an entry with attached kit lens and
and accessories. level DSLR. second lens + accessories. contents not included

Advanced Shoulder bags are designed to carry all camera types and sizes: from CSC and super compact with large
sensors all the way to full frame DSLRs, with additional lenses and their accessories (depending on size). These bags
are a functional solution with enough space for essentials and a few small accessories such as batteries and memory
cards. They’re very comfortable to carry and provide ergonomic access to the camera by opening close to the body
and outwards. The Manfrotto Protection System ensures the protection of all the photographic gear inside and the
rain cover included is also an extra safeguard in case of bad weather conditions.

Zip Side Pockets Rain Cover Angled Strap
For Comfort
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ADVANCED EXTRA BAGS

Designed for mirrorless cameras

Holster XS

MBMAHXS

Holster XS Plus

MBMAHXSP

Holster XS carries a
compact size
mirrorless with kit lens.

Holster XS Plus carries a compact size mirrorless with
kit lens and also has room for a small additional lens
thanks to a lower zippered compartment.
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Advanced Holsters are designed to carry your essential gear: camera, memory cards and a few accessories. The
two new Holster sizes are dedicated to small mirrorless cameras with an additional lens in the XS Plus version. The
reverse opening gives fast, easy access to the camera while the handle, the detachable shoulder strap and the belt

connection loops give users the freedom to carry their holster the way that’s best for them.
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ADVANCED BEFREE MESSENGER

Grey & Black

BEFREE not included

The Advanced Befree Messenger is the perfect solution for
photographers wanting to have all the gear they need with them,
including a Manfrotto Befree travel tripod. This bag is specifically
designed with a dedicated expandable pocket inside.

The internal compartment is customizable according to the user’s
needs. Removable padded dividers enable it to carry all types of
equipment: from a pocketable mirrorless camera to a full pro gear
configuration. The top access feature makes this bag the perfect
choice for photographers wanting to be ready to capture every
shot quickly and easily.

The bag holds a laptop up to 15” in a special padded
compartment; it has multiple zipped pockets for accessories and
media devices and a smart sleeve for documents.

The Befree Messenger becomes an everyday bag by removing its
internal photo gear protection padding. It features an adjustable
shoulder strap with an anti-slip shoulder pad so you can
comfortably carry it everywhere. It comes with its own rain cover.
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Type of Gear
Tripod Connection

Storage for Personal Iltems
Colour

Material

External Height

External Length

External Width

Internal TOTAL Height

Internal TOTAL Length
Internal TOTAL Width

Camera Compartment Height
Camera Compartment Length
Camera Compartment Width
Personal Compartment Height
Personal Compartment Length
Personal Compartment Width
Laptop Compartment Height
Laptop Compartment Length
Laptop Compartment Width
Tripod Pocket Height

Tripod Pocket Length

Tripod Pocket Width

contents
not included

Entry / Medium Level DSLR

Yes

Yes

Grey

Nylon
30cm
44 cm
18 cm
29cm
42 cm
15¢cm
25¢cm
19cm
14 cm
29 cm
22.cm
15¢cm
28.cm
39¢cm
2.5¢cm
10cm
40 cm
10 cm
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ADVANCED PIXI MESSENGER

For mirroless - Grey or Black

PIXI-EVO not included

The Advanced PIXI Messenger is the perfect solution for
photographers wanting to be reactive and ready to shoot with
their mirrorless CSCs and small DSLRs. This bag has been
specifically designed to give you maximum flexibility and carry
the PIXI mini tripod inside a dedicated padded compartment. The
internal compartment is customizable according to your needs:
thanks to its removable padded dividers, you can organise your
equipment so it is efficient and ready for action. The top access
feature makes this bag the perfect choice for photographers
wanting to be ready to capture every shot quickly and easily.

The bag holds a tablet in a special padded compartment; it has
multiple zipped pockets for accessories and media devices and a
smart sleeve for documents.

The PIXI Messenger becomes an everyday bag by removing its
internal photo gear protection padding. It features an adjustable
shoulder strap with an anti-slip shoulder pad so you can
comfortably carry it everywhere. It comes with its own rain cover.
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Type of Gear

Tripod Connection

Storage for Personal Items
Material

Colour

External Height

External Length

External Width

Internal TOTAL Height

Internal TOTAL Length
Internal TOTAL Width

Camera Compartment Height
Camera Compartment Length
Camera Compartment Width
Personal Compartment Height
Personal Compartment Length
Personal Compartment Width

contents not included

Entry Level DSLR, Mirrorless

No
Yes
Nylon
Grey
25¢cm
37cm
14 cm
22cm
33cm
11cm
19cm
17 cm
12cm
22cm
15¢cm
11cm
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